
TPE - USA
1:2 (0:1)

Match Officials: 
Referee: MATSUSHITA Asaka (JPN) Assistant Referee 1: LU Yen Ling (TPE)
4th Official: YAMASHITA Yoshimi (JPN) Assistant Referee 2: TANG Li Wen (TPE)
Match Commissioner: CHEN Liang Chen (TPE)

Goals Scored:

ZLATIC Karly Nicole (USA) 1', BAISDEN Rylee Ann (USA) 54', LEE Hsiu Chin (TPE) 90'+1  

TPE - Chinese Taipei

[ 1 ] CHU Fang Yi (GK)
[ 3 ] JHUO Li Shan
[ 4 ] PAO Hsin Hsuan
[ 5 ] SU Sin Yun
[ 6 ] LIN Ya Han
[ 7 ] LIU Chien Yun
[ 9 ] LEE Hsiu Chin
[ 10 ] YU Hsiu Chin (C)
[ 12 ] TSOU Hsin Ni (-67')
[ 13 ] CHEN Yen Ping
[ 17 ] PAN Yen Hsin

USA - United States of America

[ 1 ] SEABERT Hannah Grace (GK) (C)
[ 6 ] STANTON Morgan Danielle (-35')
[ 7 ] AYERS Jessica Kohm
[ 9 ] BAISDEN Rylee Ann
[ 12 ] ZLATIC Karly Nicole
[ 13 ] IRWIN Madison Smith (-81')
[ 14 ] RESSLER Rachel Christin (-51')
[ 22 ] GERSH Victoria Rose
[ 24 ] JOBANEK Caitlyn Brenda (-66')
[ 26 ] BONSALL Kendra Ruby
[ 28 ] MILLER Aliyah Lavinia

Substitutes:

[ 2 ] LAI Wei Ju
[ 8 ] CHANG Chi Lan
[ 11 ] PAN Shin Yu
[ 14 ] HO Hsuan Yi
[ 15 ] TING Chi
[ 16 ] CHANG Su Hsin
[ 18 ] PAN Ting Yi (GK)
[ 19 ] CHANG Shu Chin
[ 20 ] LO Shu Yun (+67')

Substitutes:

[ 2 ] BRUDER Emily Louise (+35')
[ 3 ] BATTAN Kavita Jaya (+66')
[ 4 ] DOOLEY Sydney Michaela
[ 11 ] PADILLA Sandra Maria (+51')
[ 23 ] VALENTE Danielle June (+81')

Coach: NAGIRA Masayuki Coach: MC CRATH Charles Cliffor

Cautions:

ZLATIC Karly Nicole (USA) 43'  

Expulsions:

None

Additional Time:

first half: 2 min., second half: 3 min.
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TPE - USA
1:2 (0:1)

TPE - Chinese Taipei STATISTICS USA - United States of America
17 Shots 4
10 Shots on Goal 2
5 Fouls 6
6 Corner Kicks 3
0 Free Kicks 0
0 Penalty Kicks 0
0 Offsides 3
0 Own Goals 0
0 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 1
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0
0 Expulsions (Red Cards) 0

54% Ball Possession 46%
46 Actual Playing Time 39

TPE - Chinese Taipei

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

1 CHU Fang Yi GK 90 2 1
3 JHUO Li Shan D 90 1
4 PAO Hsin Hsuan F 90 4/7
5 SU Sin Yun D 90 1
6 LIN Ya Han D 90 1/2
7 LIU Chien Yun M 90 2
9 LEE Hsiu Chin M 90 1 1/2 1 1

10 YU Hsiu Chin (C) F 90 1/2 2
12 TSOU Hsin Ni M 67 1
13 CHEN Yen Ping M 90 2/2
17 PAN Yen Hsin D 90 1/2 1

Substitutes
20 LO Shu Yun F 23

Totals 1 2 10/17 5 6

USA - United States of America

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

1 SEABERT Hannah Grace (C) GK 90 1
6 STANTON Morgan Danielle M 35
7 AYERS Jessica Kohm M 90 1
9 BAISDEN Rylee Ann F 90 1 1/1 2

12 ZLATIC Karly Nicole F 90 1 1/1 1 1
13 IRWIN Madison Smith F 81 2
14 RESSLER Rachel Christin D 51 0/1
22 GERSH Victoria Rose D 90 1
24 JOBANEK Caitlyn Brenda M 66 1 1
26 BONSALL Kendra Ruby D 90
28 MILLER Aliyah Lavinia D 90

Substitutes
2 BRUDER Emily Louise F 55 0/1
3 BATTAN Kavita Jaya F 24 2

11 PADILLA Sandra Maria F 39
23 VALENTE Danielle June M 9

Totals 2 1 2/4 6 5 1

Legend:
-nn Time when player substituted out (C) Captain
+nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card D Defender
F Forward FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered GA Goals Against
GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper M Midfielder Min Minutes Played
PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position R Red Cards (Expulsions)
SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)

FOOTBALL
足足

WOMEN
女女 女项

FIRST ROUND - GROUP A - MATCH 9

FU JEN UNIVERSITY STADIUM
輔輔輔輔足足輔

SUN 周周 

20 AUG 2017
19:30   

MATCH REPORT
賽賽賽賽

  

FBW400A02_C73 1.0   SUN 20 AUG 2017 21:27     Page 2/2
  


